
 

Department of Procurement Services - City of Chicago 
PRE-BID CONFERENCE ATTENDEE SIGN-IN SHEET 

 
 Project Name: Snow Removal Services at Midway  
International Airport Procurement Specialist: Veronica Castro  

 
 Specification No.: 1263169  Department:   Chicago Department of Aviation  
 
 Conference Date: Tuesday, August 8, 2023, 10:00 A.M.  Conference Location: AMC Building, 6201 S. Laramie Ave., Chicago IL 60638  
 

Attendee Name Company Name Company Address 
Telephone 

Number 
E-Mail Address 

Veronica Castro 
City of Chicago, Department of 
Procurement Services 

121 N. LaSalle St., Chicago, 
IL 60602 

312-744-8214 veronica.castro1@cityofchicago.org  

Lorel Blameuser 
City of Chicago, Department of 
Procurement Services 

121 N. LaSalle St., Chicago, 
IL 60602 

312-742-1534 lorel.blameuser2@cityofchicago.org 

Stephanie 
Pawlyshyn 

City of Chicago, Department of 
Procurement Services  

121 N. LaSalle St., Chicago, 
IL 60602 

312-742-1534 
stephanie.pawlyshyn@cityofchciago.org  

Rosemary 
McDonnell  

City of Chicago, Department of 
Aviation  

10510 W. Zemke Rd, 
Chicago, IL 60666  

773-894-1822 
 rosemary.mcdonnell3@cityofchicago.org  

Samuel David 
Kaufman  

City of Chicago, Department of 
Aviation 

6201 S. Laramie Ave., 
Chicago, IL 60638 

773-491-4437 david.kaufman@cityofchicago.org  

Elizabeth 
Granados-Perez  

City of Chicago, Department of 
Aviation 

6201 S. Laramie Ave., 
Chicago, IL 60638 

773-838-0608 
elizabeth.granados-
perez@cityofchicago.org  

Horatio Watson  
City of Chicago, Department of 
Aviation 

6201 S. Laramie Ave., 
Chicago, IL 60638 

312-446-5328 horatio.watson@cityofchicago.org  

Charles Sweet 
City of Chicago, Department of 
Aviation 

6201 S. Laramie Ave., 
Chicago, IL 60638 

773-838-3992 charles.sweet@cityofchicago.org  

William Stajura 
City of Chicago, Department of 
Aviation 

6201 S. Laramie Ave., 
Chicago, IL 60638 

773-838-0615 william.stajura@cityofchicago.org  
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Attendee Name Company Name Company Address 
Telephone 

Number 
E-Mail Address 

Joe Brancato  Brancato Snow & Ice Management  
2130 Oxford Rd., Des 
Plaines, IL 60018 

847-456-4849 joe@brancatosnow.com 

Ector Alceniz  Brancato Snow & Ice Management  
2130 Oxford Rd., Des 
Plaines, IL 60018  

630-670-4425 ector@brancatosnow.com  

Charlie Zohfeld CSI 
2739 Glenwood Dyer Rd., 
Lynwood, IL 60411 

708-758-9275 malbau01@yahoo.com  

Kelly Barry  CSI  
2739 Glenwood Dyer Rd., 
Lynwood, IL 60411 

708-704-0903 kelly@cleaningspecialistinc.net 

Anthony Tadin  MAT Leasing  
4450 S. Morgan St., Chicago, 
IL 60609 

773-491-4346 atadin@marinacartage.com 

Keegan Goss K-Five  
999 Oakmont Pl Dr. #200, 
Westmont, IL  

630-768-8462 keegang@k-five.net 

Brent Bozeman K-Five  
999 Oakmont Pl Dr. #200, 
Westmont, IL  

630-514-0776 
brentb@k-five.net  
estimating@k-five.net  

Ed McDonald  Aero Snow 
165 Cantiague Rock Rd., 
Westbury, NY 11590 

646-272-8694 emcdonald@aerosnow.com 

Angie Calvillo Aero Snow 
165 Cantigue Rock Rd., 
Westbury, NY 11590 

815-608-8877 acalvillo@aerosnow.com 

Tom Franceschi  Aero Snow  
165 Cantigue Rock Rd., 
Westbury, NY 11590 

847-390-6600 tfranceschi@aerosnow.com 

Enrique Cahue Diaz Group, LLC 
747 Church Rd. Suite G7, 
Elmhurst, IL 60126 

773-459-4865 enrique.c@diazgroupllc.com  

Stacey Hinson  Snow Systems  
600 N. Wolf Ct., Wheeling, IL 
60090 

847-947-1502 stacey@snowsystems.com 

Lucus Kastning  Milhouse Services  
333 S. Wabash Suite 2901, 
Chicago, IL 60604 

815-297-5853 lkastning@milhouseinc.com 
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Attendee Name Company Name Company Address 
Telephone 

Number 
E-Mail Address 

Malki Brown  Milhouse Services 
333 S. Wabash Suite 2901, 
Chicago, IL 60604 

312-965-0966 mbrown@milhouseinc.com  
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